
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 
307 

310 

294 

296 

270 

234 

240 

283 

311 

308 

79 

293 

295 

27 

282 

26 

81 

309 

Name 
BOIARDI Giorgio 

PASTORINO Cristiano 

CALDARONI Luca 

IAFRATI Mirko 

CORTINOVIS Matteo 

BOTTOMEI Simone 

IAFRATI Cristian 

LORUSSO Giuseppe 

IAFRATI Simone 

PIERATTINI Stefano 

TAVELLA Francesco 

GABRIELE Federico 

CALDARONI Romeo 

COSTA Giacomo 

TROVARELLI Lorenzo 

VALLASCIANI Samuele 

BERGAMELLI Bruno 

CAMBI Jacopo 

Class 
ESP 

VEL 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

AMA 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

Laps 
3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

2 

4 

2 

4 

2 

3 

3 

3 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Best Tm 
2:24.126 

2:26.013 

2:27.244 

2:30.382 

2:32.763 

2:33.052 

2:33.245 

2:33.894 

2:34.456 

2:36.437 

2:36.671 

2:51.084 

2:52.882 

In Lap 
3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

2 

4 

2 

4 

2 

3 

3 

3 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Diff 

1.887 

3.118 

6.256 

8.637 

8.926 

9.119 

9.768 

10.330 

12.311 

12.545 

26.958 

28.756 

Gap 

1.887 

1.231 

3.138 

2.381 

0.289 

0.193 

0.649 

0.562 

1.981 

0.234 

14.413 

1.798 

Best Speed 
131,010 

129,317 

128,236 

125,560 

123,603 

123,370 

123,214 

122,695 

122,248 

120,700 

120,520 

110,367 

109,219 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 16/04/2025 15:37:15 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

MOTORSPORT CORNER-TTN Michelin PowerDays 
sessioni 

ESPERTI - Turno E3 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:22:04 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

16/04/2025 15:20 


